Allenmore Men's Club  _F%sy
2022 1-2 - 3 Results Ahenmore

April 15 -17, 2022

Winning Teams Score Paid
Low Division Gross (hdcp: 18 - 34)
Team Hdcp

30 1st:  Jim Nelson Dean Mazzuca 142 $200
Tony Lewis Eric Gilson $50 each

18 2nd:  Dave Hunter Bob Carlson 145 $152
Patrick Comen David Lloyd $38 each

33 3rd: Mike Painter Russell Olson 149
Larry Freeman John Mayfield

34 4th: Dave Hunter Dave Sohn 155
Bob Carlson Mike Shows

32 5th: Charles Mulholland John Sterbick 156
Ed Sterbick Michael Gearin

Low Division Net (hdcp: 18 - 34)
Team Hdcp

30 N/A  Jim Nelso_n De_an Mazzuca 125 Paid Gross
Tony Lewis Eric Gilson

33 1st: Mike Painter Russell Olson 128 $200
Larry Freeman John Mayfield $50 each

18 N/A  Dave Hunter Bob Carlson 134 Paid Gross
Patrick Comen David Lloyd

32 2nd: Charles Mulholland John Sterbick 135 $152
Ed Sterbick Michael Gearin $38 each

34 3rd: Dave Hunter Dave Sohn 138

Bob Carlson

Mike Shows



Team Hdcp

73

39

36

44

66

61

Winning Teams

High Division Net (hdcp: 36 - 73)

1st:

2nd:

3rd:

4th:

5th:

6th:

Jeff Jaeger
Mark Kirkendall

Timothy O'Donnell
Tony Lewis

Dave Hunter
Bob Carlson

Reggie Frederick
James Shin

Chris Brown
Troy Zamira

Michael Johnson
Brian Kreiner

James Browning
Terry Brandli

Mike Church
Eric Gilson

Dan Brewick
Mike Shows

William Kaveny
Wayne Carp

Bill Darby
Steve Newsom

Mel Schuckenbrock
David Russell

Score

125
127
135
139
140

143

Paid

$200
$50 each

$152
$38 each

11 Teams / 6 Teams Paid / Men's Club Added: $176 / Total Payout: $1,056




