

Allenmore Men's Club



2022 1 - 2 - 3 Results April 15 -17, 2022

		<u>Winning</u>	Score	<u>Paid</u>						
Low Division Gross (hdcp: 18 - 34)										
Team Hdcp										
30	1st:	Jim Nelson Tony Lewis	Dean Mazzuca Eric Gilson	142	\$200 \$50 each					
18	2nd:	Dave Hunter Patrick Comen	Bob Carlson David Lloyd	145	\$152 \$38 each					
33	3rd:	Mike Painter Larry Freeman	Russell Olson John Mayfield	149						
34	4th:	Dave Hunter Bob Carlson	Dave Sohn Mike Shows	155						
32	5th:	Charles Mulholland Ed Sterbick	John Sterbick Michael Gearin	156						
Low Division Net (hdcp: 18 - 34)										
Team Hd	ср									
30	N/A	Jim Nelson Tony Lewis	Dean Mazzuca Eric Gilson	125	Paid Gross					
33	1st:	Mike Painter Larry Freeman	Russell Olson John Mayfield	128	\$200 \$50 each					
18	N/A	Dave Hunter Patrick Comen	Bob Carlson David Lloyd	134	Paid Gross					
32	2nd:	Charles Mulholland Ed Sterbick	John Sterbick Michael Gearin	135	\$152 \$38 each					
34	3rd:	Dave Hunter Bob Carlson	Dave Sohn Mike Shows	138						

		<u>Winnin</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Paid</u>	
	High I	Division Net (hde			
Team Hdc	<u>p</u>				
73	1st:	Jeff Jaeger Mark Kirkendall	James Browning Terry Brandli	125	\$200 \$50 each
39	2nd:	Timothy O'Donnell Tony Lewis	Mike Church Eric Gilson	127	\$152 \$38 each
36	3rd:	Dave Hunter Bob Carlson	Dan Brewick Mike Shows	135	
44	4th:	Reggie Frederick James Shin	William Kaveny Wayne Carp	139	
66	5th:	Chris Brown Troy Zamira	Bill Darby Steve Newsom	140	
61	6th:	Michael Johnson Brian Kreiner	Mel Schuckenbrock David Russell	143	

11 Teams / 6 Teams Paid / Men's Club Added: \$176 / Total Payout: \$1,056